
Alder Flats Elementary School

2023 2024 Class Schedule

Warning Bell/Announcements - 8:36 a.m.
Classes Start Following Announcements

Block 1 8:37 – 9:16 39 minutes
Block 2 9:16 – 9:55 39 minutes

Snack/Brain Break 9:55 – 10:05 10 minutes

Block 3 10:05 – 10:44 39 minutes
Block 4 10:44 – 11:23 39 minutes
Flex 5 11:23 – 11:53 30 minutes

Lunch In 11:53 – 12:08 15 minutes
Lunch Out 12:08– 12:38 30 minutes

Block 6 12:38 – 1:17 39 minutes
Block 7 1:17 – 1:56 39 minutes

Recess 1:56 – 2:16 20 minutes

Block 8 2:16 – 2:55 39 minutes
Block 9 2:55 – 3:34 39 minutes

End of instruction – 3:34 p.m.
Dismissal Bell – 3:40 p.m.

341 minutes per day = 5.68 hours @ 167 days = 950 instructional hours


